
Wagon Lane Div 3/4 14th May 2005 
1st Run 2nd Run 

Pos Bib Name Age Club Pens Time Pens Time Best Score Points 
Division 3 C1 

1 14 Simon Harker J14 Green Star C.C. 4 170 4 172 174 100 
2 4 Dave Meacock DV Army Canoe Union 8 194 0 183 183 83 
3 23 lain Jennison J14 Kingston K.C. 4 192 6 198 196 67 
4 35 Daniel Ibbotson J16 Green Star C.C. 12 194 206 50 
5 33 Les Ford Snr Halifax C.C. DNF-CAP 6 205 211 33 
6 24 Lewis Batley J12 Green Star C.C. 18 198 58 190 216 17 

Division 3 C2 

1 817 Annie Greenwood/ J18 Bradford & Bingley C 4 175 6 166 172 100 Sam Taylor 

2 905 A.Tennyson/ Snr Laurence Jackson 4 173 4 170 174 92 J.Tennyson 

3 820 H.Howarth/ Snr Bradford & Bingley C 8 175 10 188 183 83 S.Taylor 

4 7 T.Smithson/ J12 Lower Wharfe C.C. 12 181 8 176 184 75 T.Quinn 

5 Emma Taylor/ J16 Bradford & Bingley C 158 190 18 172 190 67 816 Annie Greenwood 
6 807 S.Booth/C.Lister Snr WRCC 14 182 64 217 196 58 
7 82 J.Leggott/S.Hamblin Snr 60 211 8 197 205 50 
8 79 D.lbbotson/S.Harker J16 Green Star C.C. 18 193 18 210 211 42 

9 815 Tom Latham/ J16 Bradford & Bingley C 22 213 235 33 Emma Taylor 
10 42 C.Slater/A.Malinder Snr Green Star C.C. 14 226 116 242 240 25 
11 810 B.Slingsby/J.Stewart J18 Green Star C.C. 60 205 56 198 254 17 
12 85 A.Turner/J.lbbotson J14 Green Star C.C. 214 215 68 244 312 8 
Division 3 K1 Men 

1 26 Gordon Young DV Kingston K.C. 0 199 2 163 165 1000 
2 77 Ian Jordan Snr Loughborough Uni 12 158 10 157 167 964 
3 300 Ben Slingsby J18 Green Star C.C. 4 188 4 168 172 929 
4 69 Martin Haughton DV White Rose C.C. 8 165 173 893 
5 104 George Rodgers J14 Matlock C.C. 6 167 4 169 173 893 
6 137 Barry Kell J12 Lower Wharfe C.C. 10 167 4 169 173 893 
7 910 Dave Baker-Smith J16 Lawrence Jackson DNS 8 171 179 786 
8 182 Andrew Martin J12 Durham C.C. 2 178 4 179 180 750 
9 94 Graham Rodkin DV Kingston K.C. 0 181 6 184 181 714 
10 305 David Lister DV White Rose C.C. 6 189 0 186 186 679 
11 311 Martin Taylor DV Maltby Canoe Club 8 178 52 180 186 679 
12 296 Stephen Hawkins J14 Matlock C.C. 52 186 6 180 186 679 
13 290 Graham Taylor J14 Maltby Canoe Club 60 186 2 187 189 571 
14 21 Matthew Brown J12 Green Star C.C. 10 181 18 178 191 536 
15 108 Steven Walsh DV Green Star C.C. 6 187 8 202 193 500 
16 37 Richard Lang DV Bradford & Bingley C 10 185 14 252 195 464 
17 920 Adam Turner J14 Green Star C.C. 6 190 6 191 196 429 
18 119 Adam Smith J14 Hull & District CC 10 188 8 189 197 393 
19 36 Robert Wild DV Green Star C.C. 8 200 8 189 197 393 
20 239 Nick Booth J14 Bradford & Bingley C 20 178 20 182 198 321 
21 276 Phil Balmires J14 HDCC 108 217 8 190 198 321 
22 101 Ryan Moss J12 Green Star C.C. 8 191 12 198 199 250 



23 130 Jonathan Shaw J12 Ribble C.C. 22 178 16 195 200 214 
24 171 James Ibbotson J12 Green Star C.C. 10 193 10 191 201 179 
25 55 John Morgan DV Green Star C.C. 4 202 4 202 206 143 
26 117 Martyn Moss J12 Green Star C.C. 12 194 20 202 206 143 
27 59 Paul Green Snr Independent 4 215 8 201 209 71 
28 114 Peter Brown DV Green Star C.C. 12 204 14 197 211 36 
Division 3 K1 Women 

1 60 Gill Hay Snr 6 164 170 100 
2 96 Hannah Norish J 12 Stafford & Stone CC 10 175 2 176 178 93 
3 15 Rachel Shaughnessy J12 Manchester C.C. 10 174 14 174 184 86 
4 16 Danielle Johnson J12 Kingston K.C. 2 183 54 184 185 79 
5 5 Hannah Sheridan J14 Green Star C.C. 4 184 8 192 188 71 
6 69 Helen Bugg J 16 St Albans & Hertsmer 14 175 58 181 189 64 
7 6 Eilish Jennison J12 Kingston K.C. 0 198 0 200 198 57 
8 34 Jo Etteridge Snr Loughborough Uni 60 181 14 187 201 50 
9 51 Jaqueline Shaw J16 Ribble C.C. 14 192 14 188 202 43 
10 22 Clare Wells J14 Manchester C.C. 16 208 6 200 206 36 
11 100 Kate Wright Snr White Rose C.C. 8 211 8 199 207 29 
12 81 Alice Manning J14 Bradford & Bingley C 22 194 20 201 216 21 
13 58 Clare Medina J14 Kingston K.C. 104 197 10 213 223 14 
14 62 Sarah Ford DV Halifax C.C. 10 245 255 7 
Division 4 C1 

1 68 Chris Smith Snr Manchester Uni 0 182 0 168 168 
2 801 Billy Mallinder J14 Green Star C.C. 8 175 8 184 183 
3 802 Josie Mallinder J14 Green Star C.C. 4 208 212 
4 805 Matthew Lister J14 White Rose C.C. 8 209 4 222 217 
5 66 Mark Davies Snr Manchester C.C. 58 238 6 212 218 
6 806 Jake Cousins J16 White Rose C.C. 8 226 10 236 234 
7 918 Sara Braughtigan J12 Green Star C.C. 4 249 10 257 253 
8 67 Sara Hamblin Snr 204 242 156 245 401 
9 916 Colin Jones Snr Green Star C.C. DNF-CAP 204 247 451 
10 803 Ian Jordan Snr Loughborough Uni DNF-CAP 
11 804 Caroline Jeffries Snr Loughborough Uni DNS 
Division 4 C2 

1 808 T.Quinn/J.Poulter J14 Lower Wharfe C.C. 10 208 20 217 218 
2 812 M.Lister/J.Cousins J16 White Rose C.C. 114 231 10 218 228 
3 915 M.Brown/J.Mallinder J16 Green Star C.C. 18 219 118 257 237 

4 819 Ben Attenborough / Snr Loughborough Uni DNF-CAP 20 253 273 Andi Hardiman 

5 1 Nick Booth/ J14 Bradford & Bingley C 122 222 172 222 344 8 8 Charlotte Whitaker 
Division 4 K1 Men 

1 16 David Jessop Snr Loughborough Uni 6 154 6 152 158 
2 14 Ben Attenborough Snr Loughborough Uni 74 184 2 173 175 
3 32 Jake Cousins J16 White Rose C.C. 54 169 16 169 185 
4 13 Andi Hardiman Snr Loughborough Uni 64 181 8 182 190 
5 15 Dan Lloyd Snr Loughborough Uni 60 195 10 193 203 
6 38 Adam Parr J16 Lawrence Jackson 20 209 12 195 207 
7 22 Trev Bruce DV Maltby Canoe Club 10 202 54 205 212 
8 25 Stephen Brunyee J14 Maltby Canoe Club 2 211 10 209 213 
9 23 William Szovjac DV Maltby Canoe Club DNF-CAP 8 209 217 
10 48 Ben Cobemullins J14 West Yorkshire C.C. DNF-CAP 20 198 218 



11 17 Rich Booth J12 Bradford & Bingley C 108 208 10 235 245 
12 46 Stephen Bugg J 14 St Albans & Hertsmer 154 180 70 179 249 
13 7 Stuart Mcclaren DV Green Star C.C. 14 265 2 257 259 
14 2 Brian Saxton DV Green Star C.C. 62 204 266 
15 35 Ian Bugg J 12 St Albans & Hertsmer 262 207 62 209 271 
16 34 John Hustler J16 Halifax C.C. 214 197 72 212 284 
17 45 Matthew Duggan J12 Independent 60 258 256 227 318 
18 20 Roger Blanchard DV Halifax C.C. 104 229 114 211 325 
19 31 Mike Poulter DV Lower Wharfe C.C. 158 233 110 217 327 
20 18 Ben Haughton J12 White Rose C.C. 104 231 154 233 335 
21 28 Vic Turner DV Green Star C.C. 114 224 162 212 338 
22 19 Sam Ibbotson J12 Green Star C.C. 156 187 154 214 343 
23 24 William Mostyn J14 Maltby Canoe Club 208 227 116 234 350 
24 4 Alfie Mallinder J12 Green Star C.C. 106 255 256 225 361 
26 42 Luke Duddles J12 Lawrence Jackson 162 235 162 236 397 
27 6 Matthew McClaren J12 Green Star C.C. 208 217 208 211 419 
28 29 Matthew Sherridan J12 Green Star C.C. 254 205 212 233 445 
29 41 Thomas Julian J12 Lawrence Jackson 360 237 210 239 449 
30 30 Stephen Poulter J12 Lower Wharfe C.C. 206 278 484 
31 12 Nick Jarvis J12 Green Star C.C. 306 286 214 291 505 
32 44 James Chamberlain J12 Lawrence Jackson 264 255 364 244 519 
33 21 Alun Mostyn DV Maltby Canoe Club 314 258 318 244 562 
34 33 Nicholas Smith J14 Maltby Canoe Club 360 220 580 
35 65 Liam Moffat J12 Kingston K.C. 562 273 314 267 581 
36 40 Chris Patterson J12 Lawrence Jackson 358 258 DNF-CAP 616 
37 39 James Mayhew J12 Lawrence Jackson 558 178 366 275 641 
38 43 Reece Christon J12 Lawrence Jackson DNF-CAP 608 222 830 
Division 4 K1 Women 

1 67 Sara Hamblin Snr 0 184 184 
2 63 Lesley Medina DV Kingston K.C. 8 183 191 
3 54 Caroline Jeffries Snr Loughborough Uni 10 198 8 192 200 
4 56 Nie Parker Snr Loughborough Uni 6 211 58 199 217 
5 51 Megan Croft J12 Durham C.C. 114 203 8 218 226 
6 53 Roxanne Applegate J12 Bradford & Bingley C 60 211 12 219 231 
7 47 Emma Clayford J16 Lower Wharfe C.C. 62 187 64 184 248 
8 36 Alex McKenzie J14 Kingston K.C. 58 218 52 229 276 
9 55 Keldine Hogg Snr Loughborough Uni 62 220 64 249 282 
10 50 Ellen Croft J12 Durham C.C. 52 284 108 219 327 
11 60 Rosie Saxton J12 Green Star C.C. 254 222 112 223 335 
12 52 Linda Belderson DV Bradford & Bingley C 106 246 206 255 352 
25 26 Ashley Moxon J16 Maltby Canoe Club 158 226 160 223 383 
13 61 Anna Gawthorpe J16 Lower Wharfe C.C. 156 261 DNF-CAP 417 
14 64 Nicola Bennett J14 Maltby Canoe Club 558 188 260 222 482 
15 57 Tina Jarvis J18 Green Star C.C. 560 174 256 230 486 
16 49 Rosy Bruce J16 Maltby Canoe Club 302 190 492 
17 59 Emily Ibbotson J12 Green Star C.C. 358 227 454 213 585 
18 62 Heather Rogers J14 Matlock C.C. DNF-CAP 552 161 713 
Officials 

1 7 Darren Cresser Snr Durham CC 2 115 117 
2 6 Mark Bingley Snr Bradford Bingley CC 4 121 125 
3 9 John Cameron Snr RAF.CA 2 125 DNS 127 



4 9 Matt Hemsworth Snr Loughborough Uni 2 128 130 
5 9 Joe Boote Snr West Riding 2 130 4 128 132 
6 9 Anthony Wild Snr Green Star C.C. 8 196 2 143 145 
7 9 James Stewart J16 Green Star C.C. 10 158 2 154 156 
8 9 Beth Latham Snr Bradford & Bingley C 6 171 6 156 162 
9 70 Anthony Newman Snr Manchester C.C. 6 158 6 158 164 
10 9 Phil Cooke Snr Green Star C.C. 4 160 6 160 164 
11 71 Paul Newman DV Manchester C.C. 2 166 4 169 168 
12 9 John McTighe Snr Aber KC 4 175 0 171 171 
13 9 Don Raspin Snr Tees 0 172 172 
14 72 Green -Green Snr Independent 40 172 6 170 176 
15 9 Susan Templeton DV ltchen Valley CC 0 189 6 185 189 
16 8 Mark Pooleman Snr 52 139 191 

17 9 Trevor Maltry/ Snr Green Star C.C. 18 194 6 198 204 Lewis Batley 
Veterans 

1 12 John Sturgess Snr Ormskirk Scouts CC 0 176 0 172 172 
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